
WWW.LFDAWEB.ORG/JOINTCONVENTION

Attendee 
Registration Form 

Windsor Court
New Orleans, Louisiana



$75

$150Monday Only

A ful l  registrat ion includes entry to al l  events except the banquet.

LFDA/MFDA Member

CONVENTION REGISTRATION:
Before

5/17/24

Credit Card

City

Billing Address

Method of Payment: Check enclosed:   yes     no 

Security Code:

Signature:

Name

Funeral Home 

Online at www.lfdaweb.org/jointconvention

Fax to 225-767-7648

MAIL to LFDA at PO Box 866, Baton Rouge,

LA 70821

Call the office at 225-376-2193 Email

Phone

$300
$250

$375
$200

$225
$100

$125
$50
$75

$350
$300

$425
$250

$275

$150

 #

After
5/17/24

LFDA/MFDA Addit ional  Member

Non-Member
Student/Intern/Faculty
Guest|  Name:
12 & Under |  Name:
ADD-ONS:

Banquet Ticket(s)  (not included with registrat ion)

Addit ional  Welcome Reception Ticket(s)

Addit ional  Monday Lunch Ticket(s)

Addit ional  Tuesday Brunch Ticket(s)

Tuesday Only

4 Ways to Register: Registrat ion Information:

Additional Member Names (if applicable)

VISA     AMEX      MC     DISC

EXP Date:

State Zip Code

*No refunds available after May 18, 2024. No shows will be responsible for full payment 
& not entitled to a refund.*

$150

$175
$175

 #

 #
 #

ONE DAY ONLY:

Golf  Tickets(s)  (Saturday Morning) $75  #



Exhibit  Schedule
Set up  6/9      3:00 pm -  6:00 pm
Viewing  6/10  1:00 pm -  3:00 pm & 4:30 pm -  5:30 pm
Brunch   6/11  10:00 am -  12:00 pm
Tear down  6/11  12:30 pm

Deadlines
Make Hotel reservations by 5/8/24
Early Bird Registration by 5/17/24

Register by 5/31/24
Send in ads and logos by 5/17/24

The Windsor Court
300 Gravier St, 

New Orleans, LA 70130 

Special Rate 
$309

Deadline 
May 8, 2024
Reservations

www.lfdaweb.org/jointconvention

J O I N T  C O N V E N T I O N
J U N E  9 - 1 1 , 2 0 2 4

M F D A / L F D A


