

ATTENDEE REGISTRATION

A full registration includes entry to all events except the banquet.

A tull registration includes entry to all events except the banquet. Before After			
CONVENTION REGISTRATION	1:	5/17/24	5/17/24
LFDA/MFDA Member		\$300	\$350
LFDA/MFDA Additional Member		\$250	\$300
Non-Member		\$375	\$425
Student/Intern/Faculty		\$200	\$250
Guest Name:		\$225	\$275
12 & Under Name:		\$100	\$150
ADD-ONS:			
Golf Tickets(s) (Saturday Morning)		\$75	#
Banquet Ticket(s) (not included with registration)		\$125	#
Additional Welcome Reception Ticket(s)		\$50	#
Additional Monday Lunch Ticket(s)		\$75	#
Additional Tuesday Brunch Ticket(s)		\$75	#
ONE DAY ONLY:			
Monday Only		\$150	\$175
Tuesday Only		\$150	\$175
No refunds available after May 18, 2024. No shows will be responsible for full payment & not entitled to a refund.			
4 Ways to Register: Registration Information:			
Online at www.lfdaweb.org/jointconvention	Name		
• Fax to 225-767-7648	Funeral Home		
MAIL to LFDA at PO Box 866, Baton Rouge,	runeral nome		
LA 70821 • Call the office at 225-376-2193	Email		
• Call the office at 225-376-2173			
Additional Member Names (if applicable)	Phone		
Method of Payment: Check enclosed: yes	no VISA AM	VEX WC DI	sc
Credit Card	Security Code:	EXP Date:	
Billing Address			
City State	Zip Co	ode	
Signature:			



THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

Deadlines

Make Hotel reservations by 5/8/24
Early Bird Registration by 5/17/24
Register by 5/31/24
Send in ads and logos by 5/17/24

Exhibit Schedule

Set up 6/9 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Viewing 6/10 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm & 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Brunch 6/11 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Tear down 6/11 12:30 pm

HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS



The Windsor Court 300 Gravier St, New Orleans, LA 70130 Special Rate \$309

Deadline
May 8, 2024
Reservations

www.lfdaweb.org/jointconvention